Boys 3200 Meter Run
Athlete Name

. Aiden Berlinski

. Blaine Doyle

. Satch Summer-Waldman
. Christian Deal

. Waterton

. Matt Morgan

. Kentaro Mainieri

. Mancroni

. Ben Addington

10. Kevin Pakrad
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Boys 55 Meter Hurdles
. Noah Rogers

. Kyle Lindsell

. Anthony Zaccari

. Romen Hyrnovets

. Roland Zanger

. Kevin Crowley

. Christian Prosper

. Zack Chen

. Owen Shust

10. Seamus O'Donnell
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Boys 55 Meter Dash
. Marlon Cabrera

. Noah Rogers

. Kai Grandia

. Marcus Best

. Garrett Gramzow
. Denis Robinson

. Noah Chaudry

. Tariqg Thomas

. Troy McEwan

10. Cameron Skelton
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11. Jacob Norris

Boys 1000 Meter Run
. Billy Ormiston

. Chalen Bobish

. Jack Teague
.Jimmy Byrne

. Jack Byrne

. Gabe Thompson

. Harry Tomasi

. Adam McCutheon
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School
Minisink
Cornwall
Onteora
Port Jervis
Monticello
Saugerties
Onteora
Monticello
Valley Central
Dover

Monticello
Cornwall
Cornwall
Ellenville

Port Jervis
Valley Central
Dover
Highland
Valley Central
Onteora

Ellenville
Monticello
Onteora
Port Jervis
Onteora
Newburgh
Cornwall
Chester
Marlboro
Newburgh
Port Jervis

Cornwall
Minisink
Cornwall
Cornwall
Cornwall
Valley Central
Port Jervis
Onteora

Time/Mark
09:42.2
10:06.0
10:06.3
10:18.5
10:26.1
10:32.2
10:33.9
10:34.5
10:35.6
10:48.8

7.1
7.8
8.2
8.8
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.6
9.8

6.4
6.7
6.7
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.9
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

02:43.1
02:43.9
02:45.0
02:46.9
02:48.7
02:50.1
02:51.8
02:56.4



9.

Declan Latimer

10. Andrew Hill

Boys 300 Meter Run
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. Marlon Cabrera

. Christian Pedroza
. Josh Hopkinson

. Tariqg Thomas

. Garrett Gramzow
.James Scwamm

. Aiden Berlinski

. Marc Montero

. Dennis Neidhart

10. Denis Robinson

Boys 3200 Meter Relay
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. Doyle, Teague, Ormiston, Byrne
. Valley Central (A)

. Onteora

. Minisink Valley

. Valley Central (B)

. Kingston

. Cornwall (B)

. Ellenville

. Monticello

10. Marlboro

Boys 800 Meter Relay
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. Lindsell, Chaudry, Montero, Small
. Monticello

. Valley Central

. Port Jervis

. Chester

. Newburgh (B)

. Newburgh (A)

. Dover

10. Cornwall (B)

Valley Central
Kingston

Ellenville
Monticello
Chester
Chester
Onteora
Valley Central
Minisink
Cornwall
Minisink
Newburgh

Cornwall (A)

Cornwall (A)

02:59.8
03:03.3

37.4
38.9
38.6
38.9
39.3
394
39.6
39.9
40.1
40.1

08:41.7
09:02.3
09:28.3
09:33.6
09:34.9
09:34.9
10:01.0
10:11.9
10:32.9
10:46.6

01:394
01:42.9
01:42.9
01:43.3
01:44.2
01:46.3
01:46.7
01:49.1
01:51.4



Boys Shot Put
. Mason Davis

. Parker Tidd

. Chris Peralta

. Tommy Startup
. Jack Mcdonough
. David Robinson
. Robert Decker

. Corey Pizzero

. Matt Hoffman
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10. Jahcziel Jimenez

Boys Long Jump

. Anthony Zaccari
. Kyle Lindsell

. Marc Montero

. Kevin Crowley

. Roland Zanger

. Nic Tangredi

. TJ Audain
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. Lloyd Davis

10. Tom Fitzmaurice

Boys Triple Jump
. Dan Hoang

. TJ Audain

. Anthony Zaccari
. Tom Fitzmaurice
. Jonathan Reyes

. Tommy Startup
. David Sayer
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10. Ronnie Foreman

Boys High Jump
1. Roland Zanger
2. Zach Michelitch

3. Adam McCutcheon

4. Danny Hoang

Boys Pole Vault

1. Jeremy Cornelison

2. Sam Haaland

. Romen Hyrnovets

. Roman Hyrnovets

. Cameron Skelton

Valley Central
Port Jervis
Cornwall

Port Jervis
Kingston
Newburgh
Minsink Valley
Ellenville
Marlboro
Millbrook

Cornwall
Cornwall
Cornwall
Valley Central
Port Jervis
Dover
Minisink Valley
Ellenville
Valley Central
Millbrook

Cornwall
Ellenville
Minisink
Cornwall
Millbrook
Dover
Newburgh
Port Jervis
Millbrook
Newburgh

Port Jervis
Minisink
Onteora
Cornwall

Saugerties
Onteora

49-1.5
45-7.5
42-2.5
41-9.5
39-10
37-9
35-2
34-3
34-0
33-10

17-8.75
17-7.5
17-3
17-2
17-1.75
16-10.5
16-3
16-0
15-8.75
15-5.5

36-9.75
36-5.5
35-7.5

35-0.75

33-9

33-8.25
33-7.5
33-6.5

32-11.25

32-6.75

5'9
5'6
5'3
5'3

10'6
10'0



Boys Weight Throw
. Jack McDonough
. Parker Tidd

. Corey Pizzero

. Conor Convery

. Mason Davis

. Caden Cabrera

. Dylan Ten Eyck

. Mike Artusa

. Mike Paolo

10. Chris Peralta
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Kingston

Port Jervis
Ellenville
Minisink
Valley Central
Marlboro
Marlboro
Valley Central
Marlboro
Cornwall

57-1.25
41-10.5
41-7.5
40-1
37-9
35-8
35-7
33-5.5
31-5
30-1.5



Girls 3000 Meter Run
Athlete Name

. Meredith Hickman
. Kelly O'Connor

. Julia Samuelson

. Morgan Juric

. Scarlette Rague
. Claire Brenner
. Kailyn Oreglio

. Ireland Travis
10. Hailie Terbush
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Girls 55 Meter Hurdles
. Alicia Porter

. Lindsay Ward

. Cristina Torres

. Maggie Cameron

. Brooklyn Zeh

. Julia Leonard

. Gisselle Cheatham
. Rorie Sangster

10. Ariana Kirschner
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Girls 55 Meter Dash
. Danielle Quirkhall
. Dolce McPherson

. Dana Clarke

. Zuria Freeman

. Breighan Knight
. Cecilia Maillet

. Sydney Franza

. Madison Yager
. Jaclyn Derisse
10. Amaya Rojas
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Girls 1000 Meter Run
. Claire Kelly

. Ashley Hickman

. Gia Flores

. Maggie Noe

. Riley Cavalluzzo

. Eva Davet

. Adirana Cecchetelli
. Victoria Burger
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. Abigail Schewtschento

. Angelina Lee Donoghue

School
Cornwall
Valley Central
Cornwall
Cornwall
Kingston
Onteora
Minisink
Kingston
Ellenville
Kingston

Cornwall
Cornwall
Ellenville
Cornwall
Chester
Onteora
Newburgh
Newburgh
Ellenville
Valley Central

Highland
Fallsburg
Port Jervis
Chester
Marlboro
Onteora
Ellenville
Minisink
Kingston
Chester

Cornwall
Cornwall
Cornwall
Kingston
Valley Central
Cornwall
Cornwall
Minisink

Time/Mark
10:47.3
11:05.5
11:08.4
11:10.7
11:49.6
11:50.0
11:56.8
12:07.5
12:16.3
12:17.1

8.9
9.5
9.5
9.6
9.9
10.6
10.9
10.9
11.3
11.4

6.9
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.6
7.8
7.8
7.9
7.9
8.0

03:07.8
03:10.9
03:19.5
03:19.8
03:20.1
03:22.1
03:25.8
03:25.9



9. Vanessa Hill
10. Marina Nimblette

Girls 300 Meter Run
. Dolce McPherson
. Bianca Staples

. Danielle Quirkhall
. Dana Clarke

. Amaya Rojas

. Breena Guild

. Brooklyn Zeh

. Elena Teague

. Sophia Perez

10. Cecilia Maillet
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Girls 3200 Meter Relay
. Hickman, Samuelson, Kelly, Flores
. Kingston (A)

. Valley Central (A)

. Ellenville

. Minisink Valley

. Kingston (B)

. Cornwall (B)

. Valley Central (B)

. Port Jervis

10. Newburgh (A)
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Girls 800 Meter Relay
. Porter, Guild, Perez, Ward
. Chester

. Minisink Valley

. Valley Central (A)

. Ellenville (A)

. Newburgh (A)

. Cornwall (B)

. Kingston

. Ellenville (B)

10. Valley Central (B)
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Girls 1500 Meter Racewalk
. Mia Unverzagt

. Cierra Westbrook

. Sabrina Willis

. Elle Burich

. Cassie Reyes

. Nicola Wilk

. Evelyn Sienko

N oo W N R

Kingston
Kingston

Fallsburg
Valley Central
Highland

Port Jervis
Chester
Cornwall
Onteora
Cornwall
Cornwall
Onteora

Cornwall (A)

Cornwall

Ellenville
Cornwall
Port Jervis
Cornwall
Ellenville
Highland
Chester

03:30.2
03:32.1

43.0
43.8
43.9
44.1
45.2
45.7
45.8
46.1
46.5
46.5

10:07.6
10:49.7
10:58.6
11:15.7
11:18.0
11:18.8
11:42.2
11:43.4
11:45.7
12:24.8

01:54.5
01:57.2
02:02.0
02:02.5
02:02.6
02:03.5
02:04.7
02:06.6
02:10.4
02:12.2

09:15.0
09:15.1
10:37.2
10:48.4
11:07.2
11:54.9
12:32.7



Girls Shot Put

. Liz Manderson

. Kaity Conte

. Isabella Fabrizio

. Amira Mazzaury

. Esterlin Barrientos
. Stephanie Green

. Rudae Gadson

. Kaitlyn Greenberg
. Lexis McCabe

10. Marlayna Heffner
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Girls Long Jump

. Cecilia Maillet

. Alyssa Holland

. Dalia Rios

. Heather Mills

. Janeliz Pellot-Hilerin
. Maggie Cameron
. Megan Davis

. Tiffany Nieves

. Jenna Riley

10. Veronica Alvarez
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Girls Triple Jump

1. Kelly Conan

2. Alicia Porter

3. Danielle Quirkhall
4. Rorie Sangster

5. Heather Mill

6. Jenna Riley

7. Alyssa Santiago

Girls High Jump
1. Bianca Staples
2. Lucci Robertson
3. Lindsay Ward

Girls Pole Vault
-- No Competitors --

Cornwall
Marlboro
Cornwall
Onteora

Port Jervis
Kingston

Port Jervis
Valley Central
Saugerties
Cornwall

Onteora
Kingston
Millbrook
Port Jervis
Ellenville
Cornwall
Onteora
Newburgh
Port Jervis
Marlboro

Valley Central
Cornwall
Highland
Ellenville

Port Jervis
Port Jervis
Ellenville

Valley Central
Onteora
Cornwall

35-11
33-2
32-8.5
31-8
30-10.75
30-1
28-8
28-4.75
28-2.5
28-1

14-4.5
13-0.5
12'7
12-5.5
12-2.75
11-10.75
11-1.5
10'10
10-7.5
9'9

32-0
31-10
25-10.75
25-4.25
24-10.75
24-9.75
21-10

5'1
5'0
4'6



Girls Weight Throw

. Kaity Conte

. Stephanie Green

. Liz Manderson

. Julia Garcia

. Lexis McCabe

. Estherlin Barrientos
. Jizelle Dorego

. Lauren Townsend

O 00 NO UL A WN -

. Leah Carrasal
10. Amira Mazzany

Marlboro
Kingston
Cornwall
Cornwall
Saugerties
Port Jervis
Cornwall
Kingston
Marlboro
Ontoeora

45-11
45-10
44-0
42-9
35-11
32-11
30-4
30-1
27-10.5
25-8
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